
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

230,899,396
0

230,899,396

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

773,660
0

773,660

117,578
0

117,578

74,466,412
0

74,466,412

3,117,575 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,117,575

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

227,781,821 74,466,412 117,578 773,660

411
0

177,844
0
0

163,594
0
0

11,544
593,874
86,319
12,003

0
0
0
0

331,972
1,377,561

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

537 0
0 0
0 0

51,512 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

10,120 0
62,169 0

0
0

27,679
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

27,679

226,404,260
2,412,072

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

228,816,332

74,404,243 117,578
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

74,404,243 117,578

745,981
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

745,981

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

306,282,745
0

306,282,745

3,117,575
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,117,575

303,165,170

411
0

205,523
0
0

163,594
0
0

12,081
593,874
86,319
63,515

0
0
0
0

342,092
1,467,409

301,697,761
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

304,084,134

25,699
0

25,699

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

25,699

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

25,699
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

25,699

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

23

9

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

23

9

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

230,899,396
0

230,899,396

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

916,937
0

916,937

74,466,412
0

74,466,412

3,117,575 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,117,575

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

227,781,821 74,466,412 916,937

411
0

177,844
0
0

163,594
0
0

11,544
593,874
86,319
12,003

0
0
0
0

331,972
1,377,561

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

537 0
0 0
0 0

51,512 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

10,120 0
62,169 0

226,404,260
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

226,404,260

74,404,243 916,937
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

74,404,243 916,937

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

306,282,745
0

306,282,745

3,117,575
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,117,575

303,165,170

411
0

177,844
0
0

163,594
0
0

12,081
593,874
86,319
63,515

0
0
0
0

342,092
1,439,730

301,725,440
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

301,725,440


