	YEAR (2 DIGITS): 23			*	* User Refunds		
	STATE CODE: 55	ABBREV:	WI	*	* Vendor Refunds		
	MONTH (2 DIGITS): 9			Μ	IVF Tax Rate: \$0.309	(eff. 4/1/0	6)
				I	PG Tax Rate: \$0.226	(eff. 4/1/0	6)
		MONTHI	Y MOTOR FUEL CONS		CNG Tax Rate: \$0.247		
		11011111					
				L	NG Tax Rate: \$0.197	(eii. 4/1/1	.2)
		GASOLINE	HIGHWAY DIESEL	HIGHWAY LPG	HIGHWAY CNG	HIGHWAY LNG	TOTAL (COMPUTED)
1.	GROSS GALLONS REPORTED						
	a. Gross Reported	230,899,396	74,466,412	117 <b>,</b> 578		25,699	306,282,745
	b. Large Losses	0	0	0 117,578		0	0
	c. Adjusted (a-b)	230,899,396	74,466,412	117,578	773,660	25,699	306,282,745
2.	FULLY TAX EXEMPT						
	a. Losses-Flat % b. Losses-Actual	3,117,575 0	0	0		0	3,117,575 0
	c. Federal	0	0	0		0	0
	d.	0	0	0	0	0	0
	е.	0	0	0		0	0
	f.	0	0	0		0	0
	g. h.	0	0	0		0	0
	i.	0	0	0	0	0	0
	j. Total (sum a thru i)	3,117,575	0	0	0	0	3,117,575
3.	GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)	227,781,821	74,466,412	117,578	773,660	25,699	303,165,170
4.	FULLY REFUNDED						
*	a. Agriculture	411	0	0		0	411
*	b. Aviation c. Industrial & Commercial	0 177,844	0	0		0	0 205,523
	d. Construction	0	0	0	, · · ·	0	0
	e. Marine	0	0	0		0	0
*	f. Taxicabs	163,594	0	0		0	163,594
*	g. Recreational Vehicles h. Waste Management	0	0	0		0	0
* *	i. Federal	11,544	537	0		0	12,081
* *	j. Off Road Farm	593,874	0	0		0	593,874
* *	k. Off Road Non-Farm	86,319	0	0		0	86,319
**	l. Mass Transit m. Aviation	12,003 0	51,512 0	0		0	63,515 0
* *	n. Heating Oil	0	0	0		0	0
* *	o. Trains	0	0	0		0	0
* *	p. Redi-Mix	0 331,972		0		0	0
~ ~	q. Native Americans r. Total (sum a thru q)	1,377,561		0		0 0	342,092 1,467,409
5.	NET GALLONS TAXED						
	a. At Full Rate	226,404,260	74,404,243	117,578	745,981	25,699	301,697,761
	b. Aviation	2,412,072	0	0		0	0
	с. d.	0	0	0		0	0
	а. е.	0	0	0		0	0
	f.	0	0	0	0	0	0
	g.	0	0	0	-	0	0
	h. i.	0	0	0		0	0
	j. Total (a thru i)		74,404,243			25,699	

NOTE: The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel. Therefore, these gallons are not included in the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

	YEAR (2 DIGITS):	23	U	PLOAD VERSION		* User Refunds		
	STATE CODE:	55	ABBREV: WI		** Vendor Refunds			
	MONTH (2 DIGITS):	9				MVF Tax Rate:	\$0.309 (e	ff. 4/1/06)
						LPG Tax Rate:	\$0.226 (e	ff. 4/1/06)
			MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION		SUMPTION	CNG Tax Rate:	\$0.247 (e	ff. 4/1/06)
						LNG Tax Rate:	\$0.197 (e	ff. 4/1/12)
							100-00 (0	
			GASOLINE	HIGHWAY DIESEL	HIGHWAY ALTERNATE			TOTAL (COMPUTED)
1	GROSS GALLONS REPORTED							
±•	a. Gross Reported		230,899,396	74,466,412	916 <b>,</b> 93 <sup>-</sup>	7		306,282,745
	b. Large Losses		0	0	(			0
	c. Adjusted (a-b)		230,899,396	74,466,412	916,93	7		306,282,745
2.	FULLY TAX EXEMPT							
	a. Losses-Flat %		3,117,575	0	(			3,117,575
	<ul><li>b. Losses-Actual</li><li>c. Federal</li></ul>		0	0	(			0
	d.		0	0	(			0
	e.		0	0	(	)		0
	f.		0	0	(			0
	g.		0	0	(			0
	h. i.		0	0	(			0
	j. Total (sum a thru i)		3,117,575	0	(			3,117,575
3.	GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-	2.j)	227,781,821	74,466,412	916 <b>,</b> 93 <sup>-</sup>	7		303,165,170
4.	FULLY REFUNDED							
*	a. Agriculture		411	0		)		411
-1-	b. Aviation	-	0	0	(			0
*	<ul><li>c. Industrial &amp; Commercia</li><li>d. Construction</li></ul>	1	177,844 0	0	(			177,844 0
	e. Marine		0	0	(			0
*	f. Taxicabs		163,594	0	(	)		163,594
	g. Recreational Vehicles		0	0	(			0
*	h. Waste Management		0	0	(			0
**	i. Federal j. Off Road Farm		11,544 593,874	537 0	(			12,081 593,874
* *	k. Off Road Non-Farm		86,319	Ő	(			86,319
* *	l. Mass Transit		12,003	51,512	(	)		63,515
* *	m. Aviation		0	0	(			0
**	n. Heating Oil		0	0	(			0 0
*	o. Trains p. Redi-Mix		0	0	(			0
* *	q. Native Americans			10,120	(			342,092
	r. Total (sum a thru q)		1,377,561	62,169	(			1,439,730
5.	NET GALLONS TAXED							
	a. At Full Rate		226,404,260	74,404,243	916,93	7		301,725,440
	b. Aviation		0	0	(			0
	c. d.		0	0	(			0 0
	а. е.		0	0	(			0
	f.		0	0	(			0
	g.		0	0	(			0
	h.		0	0	(			0
	i. j. Total (a thru i)		0 226,404,260	0 74,404,243	( 916,93 <sup>-</sup>			0 301,725,440
	J. 10001 (a chita 1)		220,101,200	, 1, 101,210	510,55			JUL, /2J, 440

NOTE: The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel. Therefore, these gallons are not included in the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.